STATE OF
COLORADO

Re: Final Reclamation Report for the State 1-12 Site Operated by Ritchie
Exploration, COGCC Remediation #8108

Noto - DNR, John <john.noto@state.co.us> Wed, May 14, 2014 at 9:03 AM
To: CenturyLink Customer <dknicholson@g.com>

Cc: John Niernberger <jniernberger@ritchie-exp.com>, "Freese - DNR, Stewe" <stewe.freese@state.co.us>, Wilbur
Strickert - DNR <wilbur.strickert@state.co.us>, Aaron Kelly <digger228@hotmail.com>, OGCC EnviroScan - DNR
<OGCC.EnviroScan@state.co.us>, John Axelson - DNR <john.axelson@state.co.us>

Ricthie Exploration LLC, State 1-12 Lease, API #05-11506040, Remediation #8108

Dawe,

Thank you for providing the thorough and detailed Reclamation Report for the State 1-12 lease. Based on a
review of the data, COGCC concurs that no further action is necessary for the removal and restoration at the site.

COGCC also concurs that the soil with SAR and pH abowve Table 910-1 standards is not likely to impact future
vegetation after being covered with least three feet of clean fill material (as described in the Final Site
Reclamation Report). However, additional work could be necessary if impacted soil or groundwater are present in
the future. Additionally, if re-vegetation is not sufficient to meet COGCC rules, additional remediation will be
required.

Upon completion of reclamation, operator shall remowve all materials used for storm water control and fencing and
properly recycle or dispose. Submit a Sundry Notice Form 4 requesting a Final Reclamation Inspection when the
final reclamation threshold has been satisfied in accordance with COGCC Rule 1004. The remediation number
and associated Form 27 will be closed for this case after the site has passed the final reclamation inspection.

Feel free to call or email if you have questions or concerns.

Thank you,

John Noto

Cc: Remediation #8108

On Fri, May 9, 2014 at 12:02 PM, CenturyLink Customer <dknicholson@gq.com> wrote:

John

Attached is the Final Reclamation Report for the State 1-12 site in Sedgwick County, COGCC


mailto:dknicholson@q.com

Remediation # 8108.

Dave

David K Nicholson, P.G.

Nicholson GeoSolutions LLC

John Noto P.G.

Environmental Protection Specialist
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